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YOUNG STAR INSURANCE POLICY 
Unique Identification No: SHAHLIP26043V062526

*�Sublimits are all inclusive with or without hospitalization wherever hospitalization includes pre and post hospitalization.

Sum Insured
 ( Rs.)

Uterine artery 
Embolization 

and HIFU
Balloon 

Sinuplasty
Deep Brain 
Stimulation

Oral 
Chemotherapy* 

(Sublimits including 
Pre and Post 

Hospitalization)

Immunotherapy-
Monoclonal

Antibody to be 
given 

as injection

Intra 
Vitreal 

injections

Sum Insured on Individual Basis: Limit per person, per Policy Period for each treatment / procedure
Sum Insured on Floater Basis: Limit per Policy Period, for each treatment / procedure (Rs.)

3,00,000/- 37,500/- 15,000/- 75,000/- 37,500/- 75,000/- 15,000/-
5,00,000/- 1,25,000/- 50,000/- 2,50,000/- 1,25,000/- 2,50,000/- 50,000/-
7,50,000/- 1,37,500/- 75,000/- 2,75,000/- 1,62,500/- 3,25,000/- 62,500/-
10,00,000/- 1,50,000/- 1,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 2,00,000/- 4,00,000/- 75,000/-
15,00,000/- 1,75,000/- 1,25,000/- 4,00,000/- 2,50,000/- 5,00,000/- 1,00,000/-
20,00,000/- 2,00,000/- 1,50,000/- 4,50,000/- 2,75,000/- 5,50,000/- 1,25,000/-
25,00,000/- 2,00,000/- 1,50,000/- 5,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 6,00,000/- 1,50,000/-
50,00,000/- 2,25,000/- 1,75,000/- 6,00,000/- 4,00,000/- 7,50,000/- 1,75,000/-
75,00,000/- 2,50,000/- 2,00,000/- 7,00,000/- 5,00,000/- 9,00,000/- 2,00,000/-

1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 2,00,000/- 7,50,000/- 6,00,000/- 10,00,000/- 2,00,000/-
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Sum Insured
 ( Rs.)

Robotic
Surgeries

Stereotactic 
Radio Surgeries

Bronchical 
Thermoplasty

Vaporasation of 
the Prostate
(Green Laser 
Treatment or 

Holmium Laser 
Treatment)

IONM-( Intra 
Operative 

Neuro 
Monitoring)

Stem Cell therapy: 
Hematopoietic 

stem cells for bone 
marrow transplant 
for haematological 

conditions

Sum Insured on Individual Basis: Limit per person, per Policy Period for each treatment / procedure
Sum Insured on Floater Basis: Limit per Policy Period, for each treatment / procedure (Rs.)

3,00,000/- 75,000/- 75,000/-

Up to Sum Insured

75,000/-
5,00,000/- 2,50,000/- 2,00,000/- 2,50,000/-
7,50,000/- 2,75,000/- 2,12,500/- 3,25,000/-
10,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 2,25,000/- 4,00,000/-
15,00,000/- 4,00,000/- 2,50,000/- 5,00,000/-
20,00,000/- 4,50,000/- 2,75,000/- 5,50,000/-
25,00,000/- 5,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 6,00,000/-
50,00,000/- 6,00,000/- 3,50,000/- 7,50,000/-
75,00,000/- 7,00,000/- 3,75,000/- 9,00,000/-
1,00,00,000/- 7,50,000/- 4,00,000/- 10,00,000/-


